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‘ LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELE ¢

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY <
N

Company ._Continental Oil Company . ... Address _____Box.CC, hobbs, New. M‘
Lessor or Tract _ SEMU--Burger A=19 ... - Field ____;zl_@gss____, . State _th_}lg-\lcgr_ ______
Well No. .9 .. Sec. 19.. T. 208_ R. 38E Meridian . NMEM. . County _._Lea oo
Location H6Q ﬁh{%ﬂ} of 8 ___ Line and 1980ft. ?B' of _B__Line of _Jection 19 Elevation _35h6__,_
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all w orL done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records. s . =
. : a7

Signed ..__:= e LT e R T

Date -..._December- 1,-1950 - Title _2istrict Superintendent .

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ____._. March 29 - , 19.50 Finished drilling ... June 26 .. , 1950
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
{Denote gas by G)
No. 1, from 3748 . to .3923 . ore- No. 4, from 10 o
No. 2, from 6790 - to ... 6900 —{G)--- No. 5, from ... to
No. 3, from ..o £ 7 S No. 6, from ... .. 10 oo
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1, from .- 0 No. 3, from - 2O i
No. 2, front 20 e No.4,frem . .. O

C -’-\.sﬁ\f 3 ORD

Perforated

Purpose

tromi— | To-—

|

"4’3 QECGRD

(:“;r Wiicre sot : Lmher sacks of canont ! NMathed used ; 5l geasiy Amonunt of raud used
13.3/E 263 - 250 - Puap--& Plug SV ORISR S S
9 5/8. 3&97 3400 777777 Pump & Pluz-!

7'7 e e Y ?A.};g_ Ba.ck Da’ca See -Reverse- sﬁ.de) —————————— [ e

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... oo Tength .. Depthset ...
Adapters—Material s S0 o e
o SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used ' Expiosive tised ¢ Quantity l Pate " Depth shot ‘ Depth cleaned ouf
*7*‘,,, - 4'7‘_ — H P -
fffff 5"|Tin Q%k?@nt 370 abs--- 7—-12 37[;8‘@0 3782 e 3923
Rt 38.3.-.6 40- -3920 ------------------------------------- -
TOOLS USED o

Rutary tools were used from ...~ fre* to . gg3) - feet, and from . feetto_ . fect

Cuable to0ls were used 100 oo meemee 193’* 0 oo feat, and from feet to oot
DATES
[ SN S ‘19 ______ Pyt

The production Jor the fr 24 Lours was ---w- . barezls

eTLAnI ?}, \'\‘ater'; and _._._. % sedlmmt.

1f gas wedl, eus foper 24 howrs e Gellons grscking ner 1,000 cu. £t of gas
Rl nresgure, Dya, Der sq. 1 R
EMFLOYEES
- Fy-By-Lockey- - e , Dritiee s Oy do-Chang@ - -mmmomy Driller
. Fred H, Grey - , Drilier : U SR Driller
- FORMATION RECORD :
FROM - } TO— TGTAL FEET ' FORMATION
0 - 1340 . 1340 urface Sands & Hed Bed
1340 2870 : 1530 Anhydrite & Shale
2870 3440 & 570 Dolomite, Aphydrite & Shale
3440 3680 .20 lomite & Anhydrite
3680 5280 1600 olomite
5280 5370 90 olomite & Lime
5370 6765 . 11395 olomite
6765 1 és 400 lomite & Lime
7165 200 35 olomite, Lime & Jhale
7200 7285 85 olomite & Linme
7285 7325 Lo dolomite, Lime & Shale '
7325 74,60 .13 Dolomite,& Lime
74,60 17550 90 Dolomite, Lime & Shale
7550 T4 195 olomite
7745 7795, .. 50 olomite & Shale
7795 8190 395 Dolomite
8190 8390 , - 200 Dolomite & Chert
8390 8645 ! 255  ‘Iolomite
8645 8840 195 Dolomite & Chert
8840 8875 1 35 ﬁolomite
8875. 8930 . 55 Iﬂ.me & Dolomite
8930 8960 - | 30 Lime, Dolemite & sand
8960 | 9160 . 200 Lime, Dolomite & Shale
9160 9480 L 320 Shale & Sand
9480 L9525 ; L5 : Dblc:mite, Shale & Sand
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